



(1)

917 FA 2448 OF 2009

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

917 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2448 OF 2009

SARJERAO RAKHMAJI LATE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAH AND ORS

WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 2452 OF 2009
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1125 OF 2010
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 2447 OF 2009

ANJIRAM RAKHMAJI LATE
VERSUS
STATE OF MAH. THROUGH THE COLLECTOR JALNA AND ORS.

...

Mr. T. M. Tripathi h/f. Mr. P. R. Kadam, Advocate for Appellant
Mrs. B. B. Gunjal, AGP for Respondent/s-State

...

CORAM : AJIT B. KADETHANKAR, J.
DATE : 07.04.2026

PER COURT :-

- . The office report shows that the appeals are ready for hearing.
2. Stand over to 06.05.2025.

[AJIT B. KADETHANKAR, J.]

PRW